Winner Name
Ralph Artigliere
Steve Wilder
Stanley Miller

Karl Hansen

Bob Anderson
Ward Lang

Donna Whitener
Brian Carney
Thomas Folger
David Neaves
Stephan Banakas
Robert JAWORSKI
Bradley Cruickshank
Tyler Courtney
Robert Westbrook
Gary Converse
Michael Sobaski

Prize

Dream Trip Grand Prize Fly-Fishing Vacation for Two
. Runner Up Prize
. Runner Up Prize
. Runner Up Prize
. Runner Up Prize
. Runner Up Prize
. Runner Up Prize
. Runner Up Prize
. Runner Up Prize
. Runner Up Prize

. Runner Up Prize

. Runner Up Prize

. Runner Up Prize
. Runner Up Prize
. Runner Up Prize
. Runner Up Prize
. Runner Up Prize

Ticket Number
W1438
W1747
W1460
W122
W1751
W654
W1310
W1864
W1286
W680
W894
W1944
W1317
W995
W1009
w1824
W1890



