Winner Name	Prize	Ticket Number
Ralph Artigliere	Dream Trip Grand Prize Fly-Fishing Vacation for Two	W1438
Steve Wilder	1. Runner Up Prize	W1747
Stanley Miller	2. Runner Up Prize	W1460
Karl Hansen	3. Runner Up Prize	W122
Bob Anderson	4. Runner Up Prize	W1751
Ward Lang	5. Runner Up Prize	W654
Donna Whitener	6. Runner Up Prize	W1310
Brian Carney	7. Runner Up Prize	W1864
Thomas Folger	8. Runner Up Prize	W1286
David Neaves	9. Runner Up Prize	W680
Stephan Banakas	10. Runner Up Prize	W894
Robert JAWORSKI	11. Runner Up Prize	W1944
Bradley Cruickshank	12. Runner Up Prize	W1317
Tyler Courtney	13. Runner Up Prize	W995
Robert Westbrook	14. Runner Up Prize	W1009
Gary Converse	15. Runner Up Prize	W1824
Michael Sobaski	16. Runner Up Prize	W1890